Municipality
Year

Quarter

Barton Sand & Gravel
Bracht Bros., Inc.
Dresel Contracting Inc.
Grand Total

City of Scandia
2016

WASHINGTON COUNTY

Aggregate Tax Settlement

1ST Half, 2016: JANUARY through JUNE

Pit

W~

Paid by ACH

Date Paid: 8/11/2016

Rpt Qtr

Values
Cubic
Yards

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tons
204,077.15
0.00

0.00
204,077.15

Yard Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax

$30,611.57
$0.00
$0.00
$30,611.57

Total Tax

$30,611.57
$0.00
$0.00
$30,611.57

Municipality
Amount
$12,359.42
$0.00
$0.00
$12,359.42



