

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
1ST Half, 2016: JANUARY through JUNE
Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 8/11/2016

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4

Municipality	City of Scandia
Year	2016

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
Barton Sand & Gravel	1	0.00	204,077.15	\$0.00	\$30,611.57	\$30,611.57	\$12,359.42
Bracht Bros., Inc.	7	0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dresel Contracting Inc.	3	0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total		0.00	204,077.15	\$0.00	\$30,611.57	\$30,611.57	\$12,359.42